
VICTOR BVRP Ligen 2017/18

VICTOR Staffel 1 U15
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 10.09.2017 10:00 v (H)

10:00 v (H)
11:00 (H)
11:00 (H)
12:00 v (H)

1
2
3
4
5

VfR Baumholder
BV Kaiserslautern
BT Idar-Oberstein
BT Pirmasens
VfR Baumholder

BT Idar-Oberstein
TV Otterberg
TV Otterberg
BV Kaiserslautern
BT Pirmasens

4:2
6:0
5:1
0:6
6:0

Sa. 21.10.2017 11:00 u
11:00 v (H)
11:30 v (H)
12:00 v (H)

8
9
7
10

VfR Baumholder
BT Pirmasens
BT Pirmasens
BV Kaiserslautern

BV Kaiserslautern
TV Otterberg
BT Idar-Oberstein
BT Idar-Oberstein

3:3
4:2
1:5
6:0

Mo.23.10.2017 17:00 v (H) 6 VfR Baumholder TV Otterberg 6:0
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